Gloucester County Christian School

151 Golf Club Road, Sewell, New Jersey 08080
https://www.gccs.co/ | Phone (856) 589-1665 | Fax (856) 582-4989

A Ministry of Hardingyville Bible Church & A Member of AACS and GSACS

2025-2026 Tuition and Fees Schedule

(MG;:a:izs 1';_2 Tu“:‘;’;so Enrollment Fees Student Activity Fee
ultistuaen iIscount -
applies after the 1st child) (nonrefundable) (nonrefundable due August 15th)
Registration Fee
1-6th grades $6,891 (Due at time of $255 Elementary High School
Contract Signing)
PreK3 & 7th & 8th
7-12th grades $7,501 After June 15th $300 PreKd $55 Grade $90
o . ie 1st - 6th
K3/4 Tuition Kindergarten Tuition Grade $55 9th Grade $255
_ ) Itemized List of Activity | 10th, 11th, &
5 Full Days: $7,290 5 Full Days: $7,290 Fees 12th Grade $480
New 11th $615
5 Half Days $6,490 5 Half Days $6,490 Yearbook $55 New 12th $750
PreK3 Tuiti 4 PreK4 Tuiti d 4-d 10-12 grade accounts can
reK3 Tuition 3 and 4-day| Pre uition 3 and 4-day JH Yousa $35 request a budgeted plan for
programs programs Pousa the August payment. All
requests must be received
3 Full Days 3 Full Days Kindergarten by June 15th
(T, W, & TH) $6,190 (M, W, &F) $6,190 Graduation $30
4 Full Days 4 Full Days
(T, W, TH, + 1 $6,490 (M, W, F, +1(T $6,490 HS Retreat $200
(M or F)) or TH))
3 Half Days 3 Half Days Senior High
aweath | B | mwesr | ¥ |romaioiz| $90
4 Half Days 4 Half Days Senior Tr
(T,W,TH,+1| $6,190 | (M, W,F,+1(T| $6,190 e’;‘:’; d”p $80
(M orF)) or TH))
. . Senior
Multistudent dls.counts do not apply to Graduation $55
K3-Kindergarten Fund

New siblings to enroll? B New Sibling Enroliment Process




Fine Arts Fees

High School Sports Fees Payment Plans for Tuition

HS State Fine
Arts Competition | $35
Fee (March 2026)

and fees is due on August 15th (Discount: $55
per student).

National Fine Arts Soccer, Soccer, Note: Enrollment contracts after July 31st will
Competition Fee |$275 | Baseball, & | $110 | Baseball, & | $250 |not finalize a 1x payment option. Contact
(April 2026) Softball Softball mdoran@agccs.co for more information
varsity | $325 |5 A nnual P t- Payments due August
Basketball | $150 | Basketball PPANNUET Tdyments Fayments due Augus

IV Team $200 15th and January 15th (No discount applies).

Elementary Sports

10-Month Payment- Payments are due on
the 15th of the month, August-May.

Intramural Soccer
1st-6th Grade

$30

Intramural Basketball

35 [Tuition M hange Fee: $55. Late f
4th - 6th Grade $ uition Management Change Fee: $55. Late fees

are applied after the 25th of the payment month

Homeschool Program

Registrations Fee

$255

Core Course Fee

$1,500

Homeschool Payment Plans

1 course 1x pay in full September 15th
2 or more 10-month payment schedule, August-May
Core Courses Offered: Bible, Science, Math, History (11-12 Dual
7-12 Grade Enroliment), English, 11th-grade Speech/PE, Secondary Courses Offered:

Foreign Language 9th-10th, PE 7th-10th & 12th

Included in Program

1 Core Course/1 Activity period, Extracurriculars (Soccer, Basketball,
Baseball/ Softball) Chapel and Lunch Available based on course schedule

Elementary Homeschool Program- participate in Intramurals, and attend class parties, field trips.
Cost $100 plus participation fees. No registration fee is required.

Homeschool Schedules and Registration starts July 2025

Click the link to view the Terms and Conditions for 2025-2026

Updated as of 6/2/25

B 2025-2026Terms and Conditions 1/13/25




